Nom Epreuve :

Lieu :

Club Organisateur :

Class

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Class

A W N P

1°" Cyclo-cross de la Ville de Poitiers

POITIERS

SENIORS
Dos Nom
24 RENARD
31 DECHEREUX
28 HERBRETEAU
22 SURVILLE
36 HERBRETEAU
9 CHAPIN
19 GAURIN
41 DELAIRE
5 POTET
33 EPRINCHARD
25 COSTE
32 EPRINCHARD
30 GUILLEMET
4 CARDINAL
29 MADER
7 TROCHON
11 DENIS
17 AIRAUD
40 CHAMPALOU
1 COURTOIS
21 FREDOU
38 BARRITAULT
2 MICHEL
26 RENAUD
39 MARTIN
3 TRICHOT
13 GRABKOWIAK

JUNIORS + DAMES

Dos
20
18
14
37

Nom
MORICHON
PETITEAU
VINET
ABISROR

UV POITIERS

Prénom

Ludovic
Sylvain
Loic
Julien
Emmanuel
Cédric
Nicolas
Jérbme
Jean Yves
Remi
Nicolas
Pierre
Anthony
Yves
Eric
Christophe
Christophe
Mickael
Sébastien
Patrick
Sebastien
David
Tanguy
Laurent
Claude
Luc

Christophe

Prénom

MATHIEU
Valentin
Julien

Jacques

VS CHARTRAIN
UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49

Catégorie :
Discipline :

Date :

C.R.C.L. 1

CERCLE CYCL. MAINSAT EXPERT 3
C.R.C.L. 1
V.NAINTRE 2

VC ST LO PONT HEBERT 3
US ST PIERRE DES CORPS 3
CYCLE AMICAL CIVRAISIEN 3
CC NANTEUILLAIS PC

US ST PIERRE DES CORPS 3
CC NANTEUILLAIS PC

VC HERBRETAIS 3
CYCLE AMICAL CIVRAISIEN PC
BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES CYCLISME PC
C.POITEVIN PC
V.C.THOUARS PC
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN PC

V NAINTRE 1
U.V.POITIERS PC

GUIDON MANSLOIS PC

V NAINTRE 2
U.V.POITIERS 3

A.C. JARNAC AIGRE ROUILLAC PC
JPC LUSSAC PC
U.V.POITIERS PC

FS ST HILAIRE VILLEFRANCHE PC

CREUSE OXYGENE
A.C.NERSAC
FS ST HILAIRE VILLEFRANCHE
AC JAR

JUN 2

JUN 1

JUN 2

CAD
Surcl

Pupilles a Seniors

Cyclo-cross

22 décembre 2012

1828026210

349258217

1487003195

1423031084

1487003202

2086068227

1750349182

1837048183

2086063011

2079201011

1837048134

2079201012

385026002

2086063013

2079165220

2086070024

2079060121

2017030487

2086068189

2086071007

2016012035

2086068152

2086071176

2016011048

2086066002

2086071182

2017118074

1423029544

2016014066

2017118001

2016011105

0h51'28"
0h51'40"
0h52'03"
0h52'04"
0h54'31"
0h55'02"
0h55'55"
0h56'54"
0h57'20"
1 tour
1 tour
1 tour
1 tour
1 tour
1 tour
1 tour
1 tour
1 tour
2 tours
2 tours
2 tours
2 tours
2 tours
2 tours
2 tours
2 tours

2 tours

0h41'50"
0h44'20"
0h46'00
0h46'58



5 34 CHAPIN Ludovic GUIDON CROCHU VEIGNE JUN 1 1837297041 0h47'56
6 12 GAUTHIER Gael V.C.THOUARS JUN 1 2079060044 1 tour
7 6 LEAUD Sandra C.POITEVIN PCF 2086070230 1 tour
8 8 BRAVARD Melanie V.NAINTRE 1F 2086068186 1 tour
9 15 BARBOTIN Maryvonne CYCLISME SUD SAINTONGE PCF 2017004008 3 tours

CADETS
Class Dos Nom Prénom
1 1 FERRON Valentin U.V.POITIERS CAD 1 2086071179  0h24'14"
2 3 DAMBRINE Corentin V.C.CHATILLONNAIS CAD 2 2079082086  0h24'53"
3 5 CLISSON Clement V.NAINTRE CAD 1 2086068330 0h27'34"
4 2 TRICHOT Baptiste U.V.POITIERS CAD 1 2086071114  0h29'05"
5 7 HAMELIN Yohan C POITEVIN CAD 1 2086070010 0h30'24"
6 6 GARNIER Dorian V.NAINTRE CAD 1 2086068326 1 tour

MINIMES
Class Dos Nom
1 2 BASTIER Lorry CYCLE AMICAL CIVRAISIEN MIN 2 2086063139  0h17'06"
2 13 LAVALLADE Théo TC CHATEAUBERNARD MIN 2 2016205016
3 28 BAUCHAUD Arthur U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD MIN 2 2016015210
4 39 MORICHON Anais CREUSE OXYGENE MIN 2F 1423029271
5 29 PINEAU Clement U.C.CONFOLENS MIN 2 2016009015
6 19 SOLERA Antoine V.NAINTRE MIN 1 2086068309
7 25 BARBOTIN Paul CYCLISME SUD SAINTONGE MIN 2 2017004003
8 21 DENIS Baptiste V.C.THOUARS MIN 1 2079060127
9 10 TURMEL Thomas C.POITEVIN MIN 2 2086070041
10 23 REVELLI Hugo V.C.THOUARS MIN 2 2079060021
11 41 COLLET Valentin VC ROCHEFORT MIN 1 2017045040
12 18 SOLERA Adrien V.NAINTRE MIN 1 2086068150
13 8 GOURDEAU Brieux C.POITEVIN MIN 1 2086070513
14 36 COLIN Brayan UV POITIERS MIN 1 2086071008
15 35 TEMPEREAU Benjamin UV POITIERS MIN 1 2086071026

BENJAMINS
Class Dos Nom
1 22 POINT Valentin V.C.THOUARS BENJ 1 2079060141  0h13'12"
2 26 BRUET Simon CYCLISME SUD SAINTONGE BENJ 1 2017004002
3 27 PELISSON Lucas CYCLISME SUD SAINTONGE BENJ 2 2017004011
4 37 LESCANE Adrien US ST PIERRE BENJ 2 1837048003
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BALLANT
POUVREAULT
CUENNET
DA COSTA
COIFFARD
BERNARD
COLLET

CHARPENTIER

PUPILLES

Dos Nom

3 POTET

7 DELHOMME
1 BONNIN
16 ROBINEAU
24 BARBOTIN
14 RENAUD
9 GOURDEAU

Tom
Gwendoline
Kevin
Maxence
Quentin
Simon
Madeline

Romain

Prénom

Fabien
Rafael
Matheo
Cyriaque
Alice
Tom

Titouan

C.POITEVIN
V.C.SAINTAIS
C.POITEVIN
TC CHATEAUBERNARD
TC CHATEAUBERNARD
UV POITIERS
VC ROCHEFORT
C.POITEVIN

CYCLE AMICAL CIVRAISIEN
C.POITEVIN
C.C.VERVANT
V.NAINTRE
CYCLISME SUD SAINTONGE
TC CHATEAUBERNARD
C.POITEVIN

BENJ 2

BENJ 2 F

BENJ 2

BENJ 1

BENJ 2

BENJ 1

BENJ 1F

BENJ 2

PUP 2

PUP 1

PUP 2

PUP 1

PUP 2F

PUP 2

PUP 1

2086070510

2017050251

2086070518

2016205050

2016205001

2086071243

2017045186

2086070508

2086063127

2086070421

2017079001

2086068281

2017004006

2016205044

2086070003

0h09'56"


david bonnin
Highlight


